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品種・寸法一覧 PXベルト　耐水仕様
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PX プーリ / 品種・形式一覧

歯数

 8
 8
 9.5
 9.5
 9.5
 9.5
 9.5
 9.5
 9.5
11
11
11
11
11
11

：mm
ハブ直径 対象

形式

軸穴径
加工可能範囲

H150 H200 H300
AF BF

Hw LBw L

16
16
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
22
22
22
22
22
22

43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43

86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86

  6.7
  8.2
  8.2
  8.2
  9.7
  9.7
  9.7
  9.7
  9.7
  9.7
  9.7
11.2
11.2
11.2
11.2
11.2
11.2

13.4
16.4
16.4
16.4
19.4
19.4
19.4
19.4
19.4
19.4
19.4
22.4
22.4
22.4
22.4
22.4
22.4

29.8
29.8
29.8
29.8
29.8
29.8
29.8
29.8
29.8
29.8
29.8
29.8
29.8
29.8
29.8
29.8
29.8

59.6
59.6
59.6
59.6
59.6
59.6
59.6
59.6
59.6
59.6
59.6
59.6
59.6
59.6
59.6
59.6
59.6

6.4
6.4
7.9
7.9
7.9
7.9
7.9
7.9
7.9
7.9
7.9
7.9
7.9
9.4
9.4
9.4
9.4

12.8
12.8
15.8
15.8
15.8
15.8
15.8
15.8
15.8
15.8
15.8
15.8
15.8
18.8
18.8
18.8
18.8

23.1
23.1
23.1
23.1
23.1
23.1
23.1
23.1
23.1
23.1
23.1
23.1
23.1
23.1
23.1
23.1
23.1

46.2
46.2
46.2
46.2
46.2
46.2
46.2
46.2
46.2
46.2
46.2
46.2
46.2
46.2
46.2
46.2
46.2

AF BF
Hw LBw L

AF BF
Hw LBw L

H100

H100,150 H200,300 H100,150 H200,300
AF BF

Hw LBw L
14
15
16
18
19
20
21
22
24
25
26
28
30
32
34
36
40

  56.60
  60.64
  64.68
  72.77
  76.81
  80.85
  84.89
  88.94
  97.02
101.06
105.11
113.19
121.28
129.36
137.45
145.53
161.70

  55.22
  59.27
  63.31
  71.39
  75.44
  79.48
  83.52
  87.56
  95.65
  99.69
103.73
111.82
119.90
127.99
136.07
144.16
160.33

  62
  66
  70
  79
  82
  86
  91
  94
103
107
111
119
127
135
143
151
167

41
46
50
58
58
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
64
64
64
68

41
46
50
58
58
64
72
72
75
75
75
78
80
80
80
85
85

AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF

15～27
15～31
15～33
15～39
15～39
15～40
15～40
15～40
19～40
19～40
19～40
19～40
19～40
19～43
19～43
19～43
24～45

19～27
19～31
19～33
19～39
19～39
19～43
19～48
19～48
19～50
24～50
24～50
24～52
24～53
24～53
24～53
29～57
29～57

33.5
33.5
33.5
33.5
33.5
33.5
33.5
33.5
33.5
33.5
33.5
33.5
33.5
33.5
33.5
33.5
33.5

16.75
16.75
16.75
16.75
16.75
16.75
16.75
16.75
16.75
16.75
16.75
16.75
16.75
16.75
16.75
16.75
16.75

12.5
12.5
15.5
15.5
15.5
15.5
15.5
15.5
15.5
15.5
15.5
15.5
15.5
18.5
18.5
18.5
18.5

6.25
6.25
7.75
7.75
7.75
7.75
7.75
7.75
7.75
7.75
7.75
7.75
7.75
9.25
9.25
9.25
9.25

製作不可

歯数

：mm

対象
形式

軸穴径
加工可能
範囲

L075 L100

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

5.35
5.35
6.35
6.35
6.35
6.35
6.35
6.35
6.35
6.35
6.35
6.35
6.35
6.35
6.35
6.35
6.35
7.85
7.85
7.85
7.85
7.85
7.85

10.7
10.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
15.7
15.7
15.7
15.7
15.7
15.7

16.15
16.15
16.15
16.15
16.15
16.15
16.15
16.15
16.15
16.15
16.15
16.15
16.15
16.15
16.15
16.15
16.15
16.15
16.15

32.3
32.3
32.3
32.3
32.3
32.3
32.3
32.3
32.3
32.3
32.3
32.3
32.3
32.3
32.3
32.3
32.3
32.3
32.3

5.25
5.25
5.25
6.25
6.25
6.25
6.25
6.25
6.25
6.25
6.25
6.25
6.25
6.25
6.25
6.25
6.25
6.25
7.75
7.75
7.75
7.75
7.75
7.75

10.5
10.5
10.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
15.5
15.5
15.5
15.5
15.5
15.5

AF BF
Hw LBw L

AF BF
Hw LBw L

L050
AF BF

Hw LBw L
10
12
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
24
25
26
28
30
32
34
36
40
42
44
48
50
60

  30.32
  36.38
  42.45
  45.48
  48.51
  51.54
  54.57
  57.61
  60.64
  63.67
  66.70
  72.77
  75.80
  78.83
  84.89
  90.96
  97.02
103.08
109.15
121.28
127.34
133.40
145.53
151.60
181.91

  29.56
  35.62
  41.68
  44.72
  47.75
  50.78
  53.81
  56.84
  59.88
  62.91
  65.94
  72.00
  75.04
  78.07
  84.13
  90.20
  96.26
102.32
108.39
120.51
126.58
132.64
144.77
150.83
181.15

  36
  43
  49
  52
  55
  56.8
  61
  66
  67
  70
  73
  79
  82
  86
  91
  97
103
111
115
127
135
139
151
158
190

19
26
29
32
35
38
38
40
40
40
40
40
42
42
44
44
44
44
44
48
63
66
72
75
91

AF・
BF
BF

AF・
BFAF・
BFAF・
BFAF・
BFAF・
BFAF・
BFAF・
BFAF・
BFAF・
BFAF・
BFAF・
BFAF・
BFAF・
BFAF・

AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF

BF
BF
BF
BF

10～11
10～15
10～17
10～21
10～23
10～25
12～25
12～27
12～27
12～27
12～27
12～27
12～28
12～28
12～29
12～29
12～29
12～29
15～29
15～32
15～42
15～44
15～48
15～50
15～61

19.6
19.6
19.6
19.6
19.6
19.6
19.6
19.6
19.6
19.6
19.6
19.6
19.6
19.6
19.6
19.6
19.6
19.6
19.6
19.6
19.6

9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8

10.9
10.9
10.9
10.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
15.9
15.9
15.9
15.9
15.9
15.9

5.45
5.45
5.45
5.45
6.45
6.45
6.45
6.45
6.45
6.45
6.45
6.45
6.45
6.45
6.45
6.45
6.45
6.45
6.45
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95

ー
ー
ー
ー

ー
ー
ー
ー

ー
ー
ー
ー

ー
ー
ー
ー

ー
ー
ー
ー

ー
ー
ー
ー

製作不可
製作不可

歯数

：mm

対象
形式

XL037
AF BF

Hw LBw L

軸穴径
加工可能
範囲

18
19
20
21
22
24
25
26
28
30
32
34
36
38
40
42
44
48
50
60

29.11
30.72
32.34
33.96
35.57
38.81
40.43
42.04
45.28
48.51
51.74
54.98
58.21
61.45
64.68
67.91
71.15
77.62
80.85
97.02

28.60
30.22
31.83
33.45
35.07
38.30
39.92
41.53
44.77
48.00
51.24
54.47
57.70
60.94
64.17
67.41
70.64
77.11
80.34
96.51

  36
  39
  39
  43
  43
  45
  47
  48
  52
  55
  58
  61
  65
  67
  71
  74
  82
  86
  86
103

19
23
23
26
26
26
26
26
28
28
28
30
30
30
30
34
35
39
40
48

BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF

AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF

BF
BF
BF
BF

10～11
10～14
10～14
10～15
10～15
10～15
10～15
10～15
10～16
10～16
10～16
10～18
10～18
10～18
10～18
10～23
10～23
10～26
10～27
10～32

15
15
15
15
15
15

7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
13
13
13
13
13

5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5

ー
ー
ー
ー
ー
ー
ー
ー

ー
ー

ー
ー

16 25.87 25.36   32 17 BF 10 9 4.5ー ー

ー
ー
ー
ー
ー
ー

ー
ー

ー
ー
ー
ー

ー
ー
ー
ー

ピッチ円
直径

歯先円
直径

フランジ
外径

ハブ
直径

Dpn Do Df Dh

ピッチ円
直径

歯先円
直径

フランジ
外径

ハブ
直径

Dp Do Df Dh

ピッチ円
直径

歯先円
直径

フランジ
外径

Dp Do Df

n

n
Dh

AF形 BF形

P5M15 P5M25P5M10

25
26
28
30
32
36
40
44
48
50
60
72

  28.65
  31.83
  35.01
  38.20
  39.79
  41.38
  44.56
  47.75
  50.93
  57.30
  63.66
  70.03
  76.39
  79.58
  95.49
114.59

  27.51
  30.69
  33.87
  37.06
  38.65
  40.24
  43.42
  46.60
  49.79
  56.15
  62.52
  68.89
  75.25
  78.44
  94.35
113.45

  36
  36
  43
  44
  45
  47
  52
  55
  55
  64
  67
  74
  82
  86
103
120

19
19
25
25
30
30
32
35
38
44
48
56
58
64
80
90

AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF

歯数
ピッチ円
直径

：mm
歯先円
直径

フランジ
外径

ハブ
直径

Dpn

n

Do Df Dh

対象
形式

軸穴径
加工可能
範囲

P5M15 P5M25
AF BF

Hw LBw L
AF BF

Hw LBw L

P5M10
AF BF

Hw LBw L

18
20
22
24

16   25.46  24.32   31 17 AF・BF
・

歯数

：mm

対象
形式

軸穴径
加工可能
範囲

P8M25 P8M40

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

6

  8.5
  8.5
  8.5
  8.5
  8.5
  8.5
  8.5
  8.5
  8.5
  8.5
11
11
11
11
11
11

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
22
22
22
22
22
22

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16

24.5
24.5
24.5
24.5
24.5
24.5
24.5
24.5
24.5
24.5
24.5
24.5
24.5
24.5
24.5
24.5

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32

32

49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49

AF BF
Hw LBw L

AF BF
Hw LBw L

P8M15
AF BF

Hw LBw L

P8M60

  8.5
  8.5
  8.5
  8.5
  8.5
  8.5
  8.5
  8.5
  8.5
  8.5
11
11
11
11
11
11

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
22
22
22
22
22
22

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70

AF BF
Hw LBw L

20
22
24
26
28
30
32
34
36
40
44
48
50
60
64
72

  50.93
  56.02
  61.12
  66.21
  71.30
  76.39
  81.49
  86.58
  91.67
101.86
112.05
122.23
127.32
152.79
162.97
183.35

  49.56
  54.65
  59.74
  64.84
  69.93
  75.02
  80.12
  85.21
  90.30
100.49
110.67
120.86
125.95
151.42
161.60
181.97

  55
  62
  66
  73
  79
  82
  86
  91
  97
107
119
127
135
158
167
190

  36
  41
  46
  51
  55
  60
  65
  70
  75
  85
  90
100
100
100
110
110

AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF

歯数

：mm

対象
形式

軸穴径
加工可能
範囲

P14M60

10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5

10.5

16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5

37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

21

33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

6

  8.5
  8.5
  8.5
  8.5
  8.5
  8.5
  8.5
  8.5
  8.5
  8.5
11
11
11
11
11
11

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
12.5
12.5
12.5

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
22
22
22
22
22
22

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
25
25
25

AF BF
Hw LBw L

P14M40
AF BF

Hw LBw L
28
30
32
34
36
38
40
42
44
48
50

124.78
133.69
142.60
151.52
160.43
169.34
178.25
187.17
196.08
213.90
222.82

121.98
130.90
139.81
148.72
157.63
166.55
175.46
184.37
193.28
211.11
220.02

136
145
154
163
171
181
190
198
207
225
234

  90
100
110
120
120
135
135
135
155
160
160

AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF
AF・BF

10～11
10～11
10～15
10～15
10～18
10～18
10～21
12～23
12～25
12～29
12～32
15～37
15～39
15～43
15～53
18～60

10

12～24
12～27
12～31
16～34
16～37
16～40
16～43
16～47
16～50
20～57
20～60
20～67
20～67
20～67
20～73
30～73

20～60
20～67
20～73
20～80
20～80
20～80
20～80
20～80
20～80
20～80
20～80

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

8

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

26.5
26.5
26.5
26.5
26.5
26.5
26.5
26.5
26.5
26.5
26.5

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
22
22
22
22
22
22

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
25
25
25

6
6

6

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

  8.5
  8.5
  8.5
  8.5
  8.5
  8.5
  8.5
  8.5
  8.5
  8.5
11
11
11
11
11
11

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
12.5
12.5
12.5

Bw
φ

D
p

φ
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■プーリ品種・形式一覧

● P8M

● P5M

● P14M

短納期品


